
2015 OHSAA Boys Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Results - February 20, 2015
Top fourteen teams advance to the District Tournament

Place School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Regulation 

Total Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total

Team 

Total

1 JONATHAN ALDER 874 885 781 2540 150 125 135 182 156 179 927 3467

2 BISHOP READY 823 801 721 2345 160 200 131 192 170 160 1013 3358

3 CARDINGTON-LINCOLN 731 795 821 2347 199 191 134 142 146 179 991 3338

4 ELGIN 821 758 814 2393 178 136 170 169 138 138 929 3322

5 ST FRANCIS DE SALES 751 691 806 2248 146 165 164 203 153 160 991 3239

6 BUCKEYE VALLEY 799 726 741 2266 153 147 211 161 143 140 955 3221

7 WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN 842 676 800 2318 140 178 151 158 119 154 900 3218

8 GILEAD CHRISTIAN 731 652 797 2180 146 185 164 138 181 188 1002 3182

9 MADISON PLAINS 828 665 751 2244 125 145 137 174 182 153 916 3160

10 COLUMBUS ACADEMY 772 675 789 2236 131 151 122 123 189 160 876 3112

11 BEECHCROFT 735 731 817 2283 102 156 149 119 158 137 821 3104

12 HIGHLAND 755 739 777 2271 103 127 155 121 125 177 808 3079

13 PLEASANT 657 673 756 2086 138 135 187 104 167 192 923 3009

14 GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS 760 667 731 2158 137 126 161 144 146 112 826 2984

15 FAIRBANKS 716 705 660 2081 125 147 175 174 145 111 877 2958

16 NORTH UNION 602 788 683 2073 151 111 110 152 176 115 815 2888

17 RIDGEDALE 636 704 732 2072 176 134 114 159 125 92 800 2872

18 FISHER CATHOLIC 711 612 758 2081 113 113 140 170 111 138 785 2866

19 HEATH 665 664 674 2003 143 150 138 135 125 130 821 2824

20 LONDON 673 629 659 1961 160 136 114 112 164 169 855 2816

21 BISHOP HARTLEY 661 705 697 2063 103 169 126 152 97 91 738 2801

22 UTICA 660 655 706 2021 135 125 163 115 86 145 769 2790

23 EASTMOOR ACADEMY 644 586 718 1948 130 124 167 157 118 141 837 2785

24 LICKING VALLEY 798 598 652 2048 110 132 144 120 106 112 724 2772

25 NORTHMOR 690 682 625 1997 125 116 153 111 135 103 743 2740

26 MARION-FRANKLIN 655 651 578 1884 130 127 140 103 119 130 749 2633

27 INDEPENDENCE 584 623 676 1883 148 122 109 123 103 114 719 2602

28 BISHOP WATTERSON 569 607 631 1807 137 133 134 115 149 121 789 2596

29 LINDEN MC KINLEY 582 703 588 1873 110 111 122 92 128 115 678 2551

30 SOUTH 623 562 553 1738 104 163 129 137 108 168 809 2547

31 MOUNT GILEAD 574 577 551 1702 97 89 98 108 85 109 586 2288

32 AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE 540 438 456 1434 112 125 86 73 105 89 590 2024



2015 OHSAA Boys Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 20, 2015

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: DAMON REED

105 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE KYILAN ALEXANDER 9 109 90 84 283

AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE DEONDRE LUNSFORD-ROSS 10 121 111 111 343

AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE DEJO'N HILL 9 89 35 124

AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE TORAN ZAVIUS 9 104 123 227

AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE LEONARD COULVERSON 9 117 68 103 288

AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE DEMETIUS HILL 12

AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE JAMES MARTIN 12 104 104

AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE GABE JACKSON 12 65 65

AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE Substitution 1 n/a

AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE Substitution 2 n/a

AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE Substitution 3 n/a

614-578-6595 dreed162@yahoo.com Team Total 540 438 456 1434

NUBIANS PURPLE / BLACK 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: JOE BEGENY

186 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

BEECHCROFT JAVANIE ANDERSON 11 114 196 170 480

BEECHCROFT DEREK MAY 9 186 157 151 494

BEECHCROFT ERICK REEDER 10 170 135 221 526

BEECHCROFT THOMAS ZIGAROVICH 9 120 130 133 383

BEECHCROFT DANIEL BISHOFF 12

BEECHCROFT DEMETRIUS LATHUM 10 145 113 142 400

BEECHCROFT Substitution 1 n/a

BEECHCROFT Substitution 2 n/a

BEECHCROFT Substitution 3 n/a

614-571-3435 JBegeny@aol.com Team Total 735 731 817 2283
COUGARS BROWN / GOLD 5 5 5

119 2283158 137

112

3104

590 2024

821

125 86 73

156 149102

105 89 1434

AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE

BEECHCROFT



2015 OHSAA Boys Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 20, 2015

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: MARGARET OWENS

Asst. Coach: GREG STITT

218 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

BISHOP HARTLEY SAM REES 10 139 130 166 435

BISHOP HARTLEY JARED GEORGE 12 116 133 133 382

BISHOP HARTLEY MARK THIEL 12 117 139 115 371

BISHOP HARTLEY BRANDON DRESSEL 12 154 156 140 450

BISHOP HARTLEY ZACH SANTEE 10 135 147 143 425

BISHOP HARTLEY BEN MAKOWSKI 12

BISHOP HARTLEY JOHN EVANS 12

BISHOP HARTLEY JORDAN DAVIS 9

BISHOP HARTLEY Substitution 1 n/a

BISHOP HARTLEY Substitution 2 n/a

BISHOP HARTLEY Substitution 3 n/a

614-530-9656 mo43215@gmail.com Team Total 661 705 697 2063
HAWKS RED / BLUE 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: RUSSELL REHNER

220 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

BISHOP READY TIM DALTON 12 140 142 116 398

BISHOP READY ANDY ROWE 12 174 175 158 507

BISHOP READY CHRIS MCCARTY 11 201 182 125 508

BISHOP READY RYAN O'HARRA 10 144 163 191 498

BISHOP READY JAMES ZWAYER 12 164 139 131 434

BISHOP READY JUSTIN GIBSON 12

BISHOP READY IAN BINNS 10

BISHOP READY Substitution 1 n/a

BISHOP READY Substitution 2 n/a

BISHOP READY Substitution 3 n/a

412-760-3427 rrehner@cdeducation.org Team Total 823 801 721 2345
SILVER KNIGHTS BLUE / SILVER 5 5 5

170

2063

160 2345

9197103 169 126

1013 3358

2801738152

192200 131160

BISHOP READY

BISHOP HARTLEY



2015 OHSAA Boys Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 20, 2015

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: JERRY WAGNER

Asst. Coach: LESS HARRIS

224 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

BISHOP WATTERSON JOEY MERKLE 12 95 101 196

BISHOP WATTERSON BEN MAAG 10 105 132 118 355

BISHOP WATTERSON ELLIOT TAYLOR 12 119 160 136 415

BISHOP WATTERSON TONY PULSINELLI 12 112 99 211

BISHOP WATTERSON HARRY SHAW 12 138 115 155 408

BISHOP WATTERSON JESSE PUSINELLI 9 109 109

BISHOP WATTERSON DANNY CALLAGHAN 9 113 113

BISHOP WATTERSON Substitution 1 n/a

BISHOP WATTERSON Substitution 2 n/a

BISHOP WATTERSON Substitution 3 n/a

614-580-2829 jlwags98@aol.com Team Total 569 607 631 1807
EAGLES CARDINAL / GOLD 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: MADONNA WELLS

286 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

BUCKEYE VALLEY JIMMY DAVIS 10

BUCKEYE VALLEY SPENCER MILLIGAN 11

BUCKEYE VALLEY JOHN PETERSON 12 136 136

BUCKEYE VALLEY LEO WELLS 10 187 174 212 573

BUCKEYE VALLEY NICK COOPER 11 159 159

BUCKEYE VALLEY JACOB MOESLEIN 10 151 162 313

BUCKEYE VALLEY JACOB MAN 11 191 143 334

BUCKEYE VALLEY DAWSON MUNDAY 10 150 150

BUCKEYE VALLEY Substitution 1 n/a 126 143 113 382

BUCKEYE VALLEY Substitution 2 n/a 115 104 219

BUCKEYE VALLEY Substitution 3 n/a

740-272-0037 mad675@aol.com Team Total 799 726 741 2266
BARONS BROWN / GOLD 5 5 5

2266

1807789149

153 147 211

137 133 134 121

161 143 140

115

BUCKEYE VALLEY

2596

955 3221

BISHOP WATTERSON



2015 OHSAA Boys Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 20, 2015

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: WILLIAM LONG

314 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN BLAKE CLAPHAM 9

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN JOHN WILHELM 11 133 122 136 391

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN AUSTIN EDGELL 10 162 170 171 503

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN LIAM CHANDLER 12 180 194 156 530

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN JACOB LONG 11 151 186 207 544

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN CHASE HICKS 12

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN MATT CRAIG 10

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN DALLAS CRUM 10

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN Substitution 1 n/a 105 123 151 379

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN Substitution 2 n/a

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN Substitution 3 n/a

614-403-3928 bill.long@cardingtonschools.orgTeam Total 731 795 821 2347
PIRATES RED / BLACK 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: DAN OLEXIO

Asst. Coach: IRION MITCHELL

410 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

COLUMBUS ACADEMY AARON BROWN 11 162 143 200 505

COLUMBUS ACADEMY MAX SMITH 12 146 138 144 428

COLUMBUS ACADEMY ANDREW KENNEDY 11 188 188

COLUMBUS ACADEMY SEAN REAGAN 11 141 156 142 439

COLUMBUS ACADEMY NICK SMITH 10 135 135

COLUMBUS ACADEMY DAVID BROWN 12 128 128

COLUMBUS ACADEMY MICHAEL REAGAN 9

COLUMBUS ACADEMY EMRE KAHRAMAN 11 157 157

COLUMBUS ACADEMY Substitution 1 n/a 110 146 256

COLUMBUS ACADEMY Substitution 2 n/a

COLUMBUS ACADEMY Substitution 3 n/a

703-434-0493 dan_olexio@columbusacademy.orgTeam Total 772 675 789 2236
VIKINGS MAROON / GRAY 5 5 5

2236876

2347146142

189 160123131 151 122

179199 191 134 991 3338

3112

CARDINGTON-LINCOLN

COLUMBUS ACADEMY



2015 OHSAA Boys Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 20, 2015

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Individual

Head Coach: JEFF COX

9360 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

COL. INTERNATIONAL AMIRMOHAMMED ABBASI 12 112 95 109 316

COL. INTERNATIONAL SOULEYE SOUMARE 12 124 112 102 338

COL. INTERNATIONAL OWENS ODOM 10 80 93 92 265

COL. INTERNATIONAL DOMINIC SAXER 11 69 51 62 182

614-578-1162 jcox3@insight.rr.com Ind

LIONS PURPLE / GOLD 4 4 4

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: KEVIN TOWNS

Asst. Coach: MARTY JOHNSON

502 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

EASTMOOR ACADEMY MARK JONES 10 202 123 131 456

EASTMOOR ACADEMY DOMINIC SUMMERAL 12 100 100

EASTMOOR ACADEMY GIDEON GREY 10 104 127 163 394

EASTMOOR ACADEMY TYRESE TAYLOR 10 129 133 147 409

EASTMOOR ACADEMY SHANNON BULLS 11 109 146 255

EASTMOOR ACADEMY ERIC MOORE 11 100 131 231

EASTMOOR ACADEMY Substitution 1 n/a 103 103

EASTMOOR ACADEMY Substitution 2 n/a

EASTMOOR ACADEMY Substitution 3 n/a

614-360-8457 Kevin.Towns@alcatel-lucent.comTeam Total 644 586 718 1948
WARRIORS RED / BLUE / WHITE 5 5 5

157167 118 837130 124 1948 2785141

EASTMOOR ACADEMY

COL. INTERNATIONAL



2015 OHSAA Boys Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 20, 2015

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: ROB TITUS

Asst. Coach: RYAN TITUS

524 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

ELGIN JUSTIN SNYDER 11 119 129 140 388

ELGIN JAMES SNYDER 11 137 132 105 374

ELGIN RAISTLYN GRABER 12 179 176 167 522

ELGIN JORDAN JOHNSON 11 240 176 222 638

ELGIN RYAN BAKIES 12 146 145 180 471

ELGIN Substitution 1 n/a

ELGIN Substitution 2 n/a

ELGIN Substitution 3 n/a

740-225-2125 titusfamily@gmail.com Team Total 821 758 814 2393
COMETS SCARLET / GRAY 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: ALISON BOGGS

Asst. Coach: CONNIE NICOL

544 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

FAIRBANKS KEITH BOGGS 10 213 164 181 558

FAIRBANKS NOAH BURNS 11 145 115 122 382

FAIRBANKS JONATHAN NICOL 11 139 134 113 386

FAIRBANKS TYLER NICOL 11 119 127 126 372

FAIRBANKS ZANE JUSTICE 9 100 165 118 383

FAIRBANKS Substitution 1 n/a

FAIRBANKS Substitution 2 n/a

FAIRBANKS Substitution 3 n/a

937-594-0212 fairbanksbowling@gmail.com Team Total 716 705 660 2081
PANTHERS RED / WHITE 5 5 5

138 138169

147 175 174 145

2393

111

170178 136

125 877

3322929

29582081

ELGIN

FAIRBANKS



2015 OHSAA Boys Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 20, 2015

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: TIM DEITZ

594 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

FISHER CATHOLIC CHRISTIAN GOODE 12 150 148 97 395

FISHER CATHOLIC COLTON JONES 11

FISHER CATHOLIC RHETT SANFORD 11

FISHER CATHOLIC LUKE SKELTON 12 156 150 145 451

FISHER CATHOLIC ANDREW SMITH 12 145 105 231 481

FISHER CATHOLIC JACOB MOSES 10

FISHER CATHOLIC MICHAEL MOONEY 10 137 107 138 382

FISHER CATHOLIC REAGAN STRIKER 10 147 147

FISHER CATHOLIC Substitution 1 n/a 123 102 225

FISHER CATHOLIC Substitution 2 n/a

FISHER CATHOLIC Substitution 3 n/a

740-808-1743 tdeitz@ci.lancaster.oh.us Team Total 711 612 758 2081
IRISH GREEN / WHITE 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: TRACY ZEIGLER

1071 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

GILEAD CHRISTIAN NICK KERMAN 12 151 121 163 435

GILEAD CHRISTIAN AUSTIN YAKE 10 149 132 177 458

GILEAD CHRISTIAN BRAD MOHRE 11 150 153 183 486

GILEAD CHRISTIAN SAM STIFFLER 11 176 145 175 496

GILEAD CHRISTIAN SETH BUTTERFIELD 9 105 105

GILEAD CHRISTIAN JAMES BAILEY 9 99 99

GILEAD CHRISTIAN Substitution 1 n/a 101 101

GILEAD CHRISTIAN Substitution 2 n/a

GILEAD CHRISTIAN Substitution 3 n/a

419-560-1652 candlelady95@yahoo.com Team Total 731 652 797 2180
EAGLES MAROON / WHITE 5 5 5

111 138113 113 170140

146 185 164 138 181 188 2180

2866

1002

2081785

3182

GILEAD CHRISTIAN

FISHER CATHOLIC



2015 OHSAA Boys Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 20, 2015

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: TONY THIVENER

Asst. Coach: JASON HANELY

664 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS ALAN FIELD 10 152 152

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS JACKSON SPAINHOWARD 10 173 132 137 442

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS JAKE DENIRO 10 151 148 135 434

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS VINNY MARTINA 12 139 119 258

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS TRISTEN ROSE 12 145 150 201 496

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS BRAD JAGERS 9

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS BEN HECKER 10 143 143

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS Substitution 1 n/a 118 115 233

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS Substitution 2 n/a

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS Substitution 3 n/a

614-485-4026 tony.thivener@ghcsd.org Team Total 760 667 731 2158
BOBCATS NAVY / WHITE 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: VICKI WHITE

Asst. Coach: LAUREL TOWNSEND

706 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

HEATH KYLE WILLIAMS 11 125 127 119 371

HEATH ROBERT BELL 10 128 97 225

HEATH MICHAEL BENTLEY 11 125 134 157 416

HEATH TRENT WHITE 11 147 162 124 433

HEATH NICK POPE 11 140 144 144 428

HEATH ALEX WHEELHOUSE 10

HEATH ZAC GIERLING 12 130 130

HEATH SAM LUNSFORD 11

HEATH Substitution 1 n/a

HEATH Substitution 2 n/a

HEATH Substitution 3 n/a

740-973-4822 mailto:vmwhite8@gmail.com Team Total 665 664 674 2003
BULLDOGS BROWN / ORANGE / WHITE 5 5 5

137 126 161 146

821

112 2158826

125

144

143 150 138 135 2003130

2984

2824

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS

HEATH



2015 OHSAA Boys Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 20, 2015

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: RON GARLINGER

Asst. Coach: AMBER BRUBAKER

712 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

HIGHLAND JOEY BENNETT 9 137 138 148 423

HIGHLAND MITCH HAWLEY 11 153 165 154 472

HIGHLAND NATE SCHINDLEY 10 130 129 259

HIGHLAND DEVIN SCHOELLKOPF 11 203 156 148 507

HIGHLAND DJ COPLEY 12 150 150 198 498

HIGHLAND DANA HICKS 9 112 112

HIGHLAND Substitution 1 n/a

HIGHLAND Substitution 2 n/a

HIGHLAND Substitution 3 n/a

614-483-5131 wabbrubaker@gmail.com Team Total 755 739 777 2271
FIGHTING SCOTS RED / BLUE / WHITE 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: MELISSA FAIR

748 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

INDEPENDENCE JAKWAN JONES 11 84 109 115 308

INDEPENDENCE SAVONTE RIGSBEE 10 93 105 109 307

INDEPENDENCE NATHAN YANCEY 10 110 134 144 388

INDEPENDENCE JACOB SANTURELLO 10 155 101 134 390

INDEPENDENCE ANDREW SANTURELLO 11 142 174 174 490

INDEPENDENCE Substitution 1 n/a

INDEPENDENCE Substitution 2 n/a

INDEPENDENCE Substitution 3 n/a

(614) 348-8500 mfair1707@columbus.k12.oh.usTeam Total 584 623 676 1883
76'ers RED / BLUE / WHITE 5 5 5

148 122 109

103 127 155 2271121

123 103

125 177

114 1883719

808 3079

2602

HIGHLAND

INDEPENDENCE



2015 OHSAA Boys Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 20, 2015

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: RUSTY WALTER

796 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

JONATHAN ALDER NATHAN WHITING 12 154 203 168 525

JONATHAN ALDER CHASE MAXWELL 12

JONATHAN ALDER BRODERICK BESINGER 11 179 194 195 568

JONATHAN ALDER ZACH OTTO 9 168 148 166 482

JONATHAN ALDER NATHAN YODER 12 219 175 112 506

JONATHAN ALDER NATHAN SULLIVAN 10 154 165 140 459

JONATHAN ALDER JOSH SCHROCK 9

JONATHAN ALDER Substitution 1 n/a

JONATHAN ALDER Substitution 2 n/a

JONATHAN ALDER Substitution 3 n/a

(614) 204-9384 rustywalter@hotmail.com Team Total 874 885 781 2540
PIONEERS BLACK / RED 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: TIM&CHERIE PETHTEL

870 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

LICKING VALLEY THOMAS MELROSE 12 213 146 140 499

LICKING VALLEY CAMERON MILLSPAUGH 12 145 130 144 419

LICKING VALLEY ZACH ULRY 10 106 83 124 313

LICKING VALLEY COLTON WEBB 9 183 141 125 449

LICKING VALLEY JORDEN ELLIS 9 151 98 119 368

LICKING VALLEY Substitution 1 n/a

LICKING VALLEY Substitution 2 n/a

LICKING VALLEY Substitution 3 n/a

740-281-4397 tcpethtel@windstream.net Team Total 798 598 652 2048
PANTHERS RED / BLUE / WHITE 5 5 5

150 125

132 144

135 182

112 2048

156

120110

179

106 724 2772

927 34672540

LICKING VALLEY

JONATHAN ALDER



2015 OHSAA Boys Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 20, 2015

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: CHAD WILKINS

882 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

LINDEN MC KINLEY JAYMISON NIECE 12 126 144 113 383

LINDEN MC KINLEY KYLEN BURNS 10 118 164 125 407

LINDEN MC KINLEY KYLE GARDNER 9 100 157 118 375

LINDEN MC KINLEY TEYVIAN RHODMAN 9 90 90

LINDEN MC KINLEY DEVANTE JACKSON 12 128 116 244

LINDEN MC KINLEY JAYVON PENN 12 110 122 142 374

LINDEN MC KINLEY JEFF SCHWALBAUCH 12

LINDEN MC KINLEY Substitution 1 n/a

LINDEN MC KINLEY Substitution 2 n/a

LINDEN MC KINLEY Substitution 3 n/a

614-562-5142 c2dahad@yahoo.com Team Total 582 703 588 1873
PANTHERS MAROON / WHITE 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: ZACH HILL

892 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

LONDON CLAY FOSTER 12 135 126 261

LONDON SKYLAR VIRTS 12 158 132 290

LONDON JACOB BALLARD 9 135 135 270

LONDON AUSTIN BIRMAN 12 150 155 305

LONDON JACOB FOSTER 9

LONDON GRANT FENDER 9

LONDON KORBIN CARTER 10 130 115 245

LONDON SHADE GLOVER 12 111 111

LONDON Substitution 1 n/a 131 131 262

LONDON Substitution 2 n/a 127 90 217

LONDON Substitution 3 n/a

614-309-6439 zhill12@yahoo.com Team Total 673 629 659 1961
RED RAIDERS RED / WHITE 5 5 5

678

160 136 114 112 164

110 111

169

122 92 128 115 2551

855 28161961

1873

LONDON

LINDEN MC KINLEY



2015 OHSAA Boys Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 20, 2015

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: BRIAN SHEPLER

928 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

MADISON PLAINS CHRISTIAN PRUITT 12 147 145 160 452

MADISON PLAINS DYLAN CARSON 10 138 144 147 429

MADISON PLAINS MATT JEFFERS 12 174 152 326

MADISON PLAINS ADAM HAYES 12 132 128 164 424

MADISON PLAINS CHRIS FAULKNER 12 237 150 128 515

MADISON PLAINS ZACH HAYES 10

MADISON PLAINS JAYCEE RAINES 10

MADISON PLAINS MICHAEL WIJNANDS 12

MADISON PLAINS Substitution 1 n/a 98 98

MADISON PLAINS Substitution 2 n/a

MADISON PLAINS Substitution 3 n/a

740-837-0086 bigdogbs@aol.com Team Total 828 665 751 2244
GOLDEN EAGLES GREEN / GOLD 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: MICHAEL MOORE

962 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

MARION-FRANKLIN IMANI TUCKER 11 111 102 93 306

MARION-FRANKLIN JOHN BAILEY 12 126 119 109 354

MARION-FRANKLIN TODD NEER 12 136 126 106 368

MARION-FRANKLIN JOHN SHORT-MARSHALL10 152 191 146 489

MARION-FRANKLIN STEVEN HELSOP 11 130 113 124 367

MARION-FRANKLIN Substitution 1 n/a

MARION-FRANKLIN Substitution 2 n/a

MARION-FRANKLIN Substitution 3 n/a

614-917-7461 mmoore@columbus.k12.oh.us Team Total 655 651 578 1884
RED DEVILS RED / WHITE 5 5 5

130 749 1884 2633

31602244182 916125

MARION-FRANKLIN

MADISON PLAINS

153

119130 127 140 103

174145 137



2015 OHSAA Boys Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 20, 2015

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: DAWN FLEMING

Asst. Coach: GEOFF EXLINE

1072 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

MOUNT GILEAD NICK BALES 9 77 79 114 270

MOUNT GILEAD DANIEL FLEMING 9 129 110 158 397

MOUNT GILEAD HAYDEN DEMPSEY 9 98 139 86 323

MOUNT GILEAD JOZEF JENNINGS 9 109 103 50 262

MOUNT GILEAD TYLER BRYANT 9 161 146 143 450

MOUNT GILEAD Substitution 1 n/a

MOUNT GILEAD Substitution 2 n/a

MOUNT GILEAD Substitution 3 n/a

614-204-2938 gears3@centurylink.net Team Total 574 577 551 1702
INDIANS PURPLE / WHITE 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: BRENT MARKHAM

1156 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

NORTH UNION TRENTON SMITH 11 105 180 158 443

NORTH UNION JACOB SHUSTER 11 119 115 234

NORTH UNION AUSTIN NICOL 10 128 192 126 446

NORTH UNION RYAN BAYES 11 132 147 279

NORTH UNION BRANDON MCCOMAS 12 139 150 175 464

NORTH UNION CHRIS LONGBERRY 12 98 98

NORTH UNION Substitution 1 n/a 109 109

NORTH UNION Substitution 2 n/a

NORTH UNION Substitution 3 n/a

740-262-6452 bmarkham@nu-district.org Team Total 602 788 683 2073
WILDCATS ORANGE / BLACK 5 5 5

151 111 110 176 815 2073

586 1702109

2888152 115

8597 89 98 108 2288

NORTH UNION

MOUNT GILEAD



2015 OHSAA Boys Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 20, 2015

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: RUSS MONTGOMERY

1144 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

NORTHMOR SARA DRUMM 9 144 117 121 382

NORTHMOR DENVER LILLY 10 106 134 153 393

NORTHMOR DEVON LILLY 10 135 122 123 380

NORTHMOR AUSTIN YARNELL 12 126 120 117 363

NORTHMOR ANDREW YARNELL 11 179 189 111 479

NORTHMOR HAYLE LILLY 11

NORTHMOR MICHELLE BROWN 11

NORTHMOR Substitution 1 n/a

NORTHMOR Substitution 2 n/a

NORTHMOR Substitution 3 n/a

419-563-4432 russmont17@gmail.com Team Total 690 682 625 1997
GOLDEN KNIGHTS BLACK / GOLD / WHITE 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Head Coach: DON BENTLEY

1260 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

PLEASANT ALEX COOK 12 121 116 237

PLEASANT TYLER FERRIN 12 147 117 118 382

PLEASANT KYLE GALYK 12 116 158 182 456

PLEASANT ANSON JAMES 12 133 143 144 420

PLEASANT BRYCE MCDONALD 12 140 139 211 490

PLEASANT ZACHARY MIDDLESWORTH 9 101 101

PLEASANT Substitution 1 n/a

PLEASANT Substitution 2 n/a

PLEASANT Substitution 3 n/a

740-396-0187 donandcindi@frontier.com Team Total 657 673 756 2086
SPARTANS RED / BLACK 5 5 5

125 116 153 111 135 103

138 187 104135

2740

167 192 3009923 2086

743 1997

PLEASANT

NORTHMOR



2015 OHSAA Boys Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 20, 2015

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: JASON NEAGLES

Asst. Coach: CHUCK GRUBER

1296 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

RIDGEDALE BLAKE DENNIS 12 106 133 145 384

RIDGEDALE JOSH STEURER 12 148 143 149 440

RIDGEDALE J.J. MCDANIEL 12

RIDGEDALE ALEX BROWN 12 115 138 149 402

RIDGEDALE EVAN HUNSICKER 12 154 132 143 429

RIDGEDALE NICK POSTEL 9 113 158 146 417

RIDGEDALE KADEN CAHILL 10

RIDGEDALE COLTON UNDERWOOD 12

RIDGEDALE Substitution 1 n/a

RIDGEDALE Substitution 2 n/a

RIDGEDALE Substitution 3 n/a

740-262-3328 grossman@ridgedaleschools.orgTeam Total 636 704 732 2072
ROCKETS RED / BLUE 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: HENRY LEE

1436 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

SOUTH KALVIN FUGATE 12 105 103 117 325

SOUTH HENRY LIN 11 135 96 125 356

SOUTH ERIC MCGRATH 11 106 88 108 302

SOUTH CADEEM WARNER-PEARSON11 110 124 107 341

SOUTH RENZO SIVIENG 11 167 151 96 414

SOUTH Substitution 1 n/a

SOUTH Substitution 2 n/a

SOUTH Substitution 3 n/a

614-531-5738 hlee6258@columbus.k12.oh.usTeam Total 623 562 553 1738
BULLDOGS BLUE / GRAY 5 5 5

RIDGEDALE

176 134 114 159 125

SOUTH

104

2872

129 137 108 168

92 800 2072

809 1738163 2547



2015 OHSAA Boys Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 20, 2015

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: CONNIE EMLICH

1348 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

ST FRANCIS DE SALES LUKE GILLAN 11 164 185 192 541

ST FRANCIS DE SALES TONY LATORE 12 137 102 200 439

ST FRANCIS DE SALES COLIN SABEDRA 12 148 106 148 402

ST FRANCIS DE SALES MATT SITES 12 155 121 110 386

ST FRANCIS DE SALES TYLER LATORE 12 147 177 156 480

ST FRANCIS DE SALES NIC LIMBERT 11

ST FRANCIS DE SALES Substitution 1 n/a

ST FRANCIS DE SALES Substitution 2 n/a

ST FRANCIS DE SALES Substitution 3 n/a

614-732-1197 pcemlich@yahoo.com Team Total 751 691 806 2248
STALLIONS PURPLE / WHITE 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: MICHELLE BRICKER

1584 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

UTICA DONOVAN RANSOM 12 118 134 252

UTICA DYLAN OSTRANDER 9 170 124 198 492

UTICA MIKEY BIEKSZA 10 127 139 121 387

UTICA SHANE DENNIS 10 94 94

UTICA AUSTIN STAFFORD 12 151 155 129 435

UTICA ANDREW SKIDMORE 12

UTICA TRENTIN RARDON 11

UTICA AUSTIN MELVIN 10 131 131

UTICA Substitution 1 n/a 103 127 230

UTICA Substitution 2 n/a

UTICA Substitution 3 n/a

740-403-8929 dmbricker@roadrunner.com Team Total 660 655 706 2021
REDSKINS SCARLET / GRAY 5 5 5

3239

UTICA

991 2248153 160

ST FRANCIS DE SALES

146 165 164 203

145 769 2021 2790135 125 163 115 86



2015 OHSAA Boys Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament - HP Lanes

Team Scoring - February 20, 2015

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: DAVE KREBS

Asst. Coach: MATT HAMILTON

1740 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN ZAQ STROHMEYER 10 212 161 187 560

WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN JOSH KREBS 11 169 119 145 433

WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN NOAH CARDOSI 11 147 167 165 479

WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN DANIEL MEANS 11 165 135 142 442

WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN SETH PARSELL 9 149 161 310

WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN KYLE HOUK 9

WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN JOSH HASTINGS 9

WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN KAITLYN HAMILTON 11

WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN Substitution 1 n/a 94 94

WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN Substitution 2 n/a

WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN Substitution 3 n/a

614-361-1120 dave@cpaagi.com Team Total 842 676 800 2318
WARRIORS RED / GOLD 5 5 5

3218

WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN

140 178 151 158 119 154 900 2318



 2015 OHSAA Boys Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament  - HP Lanes

Results All Participants - February 20, 2015
TQ - indicates member of district qualifying team; IQ - indicates district qualifying individual

Place First Name Last Name Grade School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
1 JORDAN JOHNSON 11 ELGIN 240 176 222 638 TQ

2 LEO WELLS 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 187 174 212 573 TQ

3 BRODERICK BESINGER 11 JONATHAN ALDER 179 194 195 568 TQ

4 ZAQ STROHMEYER 10 WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN 212 161 187 560 TQ

5 KEITH BOGGS 10 FAIRBANKS 213 164 181 558 IQ

6 JACOB LONG 11 CARDINGTON-LINCOLN 151 186 207 544 TQ

7 LUKE GILLAN 11 ST FRANCIS DE SALES 164 185 192 541 TQ

8 LIAM CHANDLER 12 CARDINGTON-LINCOLN 180 194 156 530 TQ

9 ERICK REEDER 10 BEECHCROFT 170 135 221 526 TQ

10 NATHAN WHITING 12 JONATHAN ALDER 154 203 168 525 TQ

11 RAISTLYN GRABER 12 ELGIN 179 176 167 522 TQ

12 CHRIS FAULKNER 12 MADISON PLAINS 237 150 128 515 TQ

13 CHRIS MCCARTY 11 BISHOP READY 201 182 125 508 TQ

14 ANDY ROWE 12 BISHOP READY 174 175 158 507 TQ

14 DEVIN SCHOELLKOPF 11 HIGHLAND 203 156 148 507 TQ

16 NATHAN YODER 12 JONATHAN ALDER 219 175 112 506 TQ

17 AARON BROWN 11 COLUMBUS ACADEMY 162 143 200 505 TQ

18 AUSTIN EDGELL 10 CARDINGTON-LINCOLN 162 170 171 503 TQ

19 THOMAS MELROSE 12 LICKING VALLEY 213 146 140 499 IQ

20 RYAN O'HARRA 10 BISHOP READY 144 163 191 498 TQ

20 DJ COPLEY 12 HIGHLAND 150 150 198 498 TQ

22 SAM STIFFLER 11 GILEAD CHRISTIAN 176 145 175 496 TQ

22 TRISTEN ROSE 12 GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS 145 150 201 496 TQ

24 DEREK MAY 9 BEECHCROFT 186 157 151 494 TQ

25 DYLAN OSTRANDER 9 UTICA 170 124 198 492 IQ

26 ANDREW SANTURELLO 11 INDEPENDENCE 142 174 174 490 IQ

26 BRYCE MCDONALD 12 PLEASANT 140 139 211 490 TQ

28 JOHN SHORT-MARSHALL 10 MARION-FRANKLIN 152 191 146 489 IQ

29 BRAD MOHRE 11 GILEAD CHRISTIAN 150 153 183 486 TQ

30 ZACH OTTO 9 JONATHAN ALDER 168 148 166 482 TQ

31 ANDREW SMITH 12 FISHER CATHOLIC 145 105 231 481 IQ

32 JAVANIE ANDERSON 11 BEECHCROFT 114 196 170 480 TQ

32 TYLER LATORE 12 ST FRANCIS DE SALES 147 177 156 480 TQ

34 ANDREW YARNELL 11 NORTHMOR 179 189 111 479 IQ

34 NOAH CARDOSI 11 WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN 147 167 165 479 TQ

36 MITCH HAWLEY 11 HIGHLAND 153 165 154 472 TQ

37 RYAN BAKIES 12 ELGIN 146 145 180 471 TQ

38 BRANDON MCCOMAS 12 NORTH UNION 139 150 175 464 IQ

39 NATHAN SULLIVAN 10 JONATHAN ALDER 154 165 140 459 TQ

40 AUSTIN YAKE 10 GILEAD CHRISTIAN 149 132 177 458 TQ

41 MARK JONES 10 EASTMOOR ACADEMY 202 123 131 456 IQ

41 KYLE GALYK 12 PLEASANT 116 158 182 456 TQ

43 CHRISTIAN PRUITT 12 MADISON PLAINS 147 145 160 452 TQ

44 LUKE SKELTON 12 FISHER CATHOLIC 156 150 145 451 IQ

45 BRANDON DRESSEL 12 BISHOP HARTLEY 154 156 140 450 IQ

45 TYLER BRYANT 9 MOUNT GILEAD 161 146 143 450 IQ

47 COLTON WEBB 9 LICKING VALLEY 183 141 125 449 IQ

48 AUSTIN NICOL 10 NORTH UNION 128 192 126 446 IQ

49 TRENTON SMITH 11 NORTH UNION 105 180 158 443

50 JACKSON SPAINHOWARD 10 GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS 173 132 137 442 TQ

50 DANIEL MEANS 11 WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN 165 135 142 442 TQ



 2015 OHSAA Boys Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament  - HP Lanes

Results All Participants - February 20, 2015
TQ - indicates member of district qualifying team; IQ - indicates district qualifying individual

52 JOSH STEURER 12 RIDGEDALE 148 143 149 440

53 SEAN REAGAN 11 COLUMBUS ACADEMY 141 156 142 439 TQ

53 TONY LATORE 12 ST FRANCIS DE SALES 137 102 200 439 TQ

55 SAM REES 10 BISHOP HARTLEY 139 130 166 435

55 AUSTIN STAFFORD 12 UTICA 151 155 129 435

55 NICK KERMAN 12 GILEAD CHRISTIAN 151 121 163 435 TQ

58 JAMES ZWAYER 12 BISHOP READY 164 139 131 434 TQ

58 JAKE DENIRO 10 GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS 151 148 135 434 TQ

60 TRENT WHITE 11 HEATH 147 162 124 433

60 JOSH KREBS 11 WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN 169 119 145 433 TQ

62 EVAN HUNSICKER 12 RIDGEDALE 154 132 143 429

62 DYLAN CARSON 10 MADISON PLAINS 138 144 147 429 TQ

64 NICK POPE 11 HEATH 140 144 144 428

64 MAX SMITH 12 COLUMBUS ACADEMY 146 138 144 428 TQ

66 ZACH SANTEE 10 BISHOP HARTLEY 135 147 143 425

67 ADAM HAYES 12 MADISON PLAINS 132 128 164 424 TQ

68 JOEY BENNETT 9 HIGHLAND 137 138 148 423 TQ

69 ANSON JAMES 12 PLEASANT 133 143 144 420 TQ

70 CAMERON MILLSPAUGH 12 LICKING VALLEY 145 130 144 419

71 NICK POSTEL 9 RIDGEDALE 113 158 146 417

72 MICHAEL BENTLEY 11 HEATH 125 134 157 416

73 ELLIOT TAYLOR 12 BISHOP WATTERSON 119 160 136 415

74 RENZO SIVIENG 11 SOUTH 167 151 96 414

75 TYRESE TAYLOR 10 EASTMOOR ACADEMY 129 133 147 409

76 HARRY SHAW 12 BISHOP WATTERSON 138 115 155 408

77 KYLEN BURNS 10 LINDEN MC KINLEY 118 164 125 407

78 ALEX BROWN 12 RIDGEDALE 115 138 149 402

78 COLIN SABEDRA 12 ST FRANCIS DE SALES 148 106 148 402 TQ

80 DEMETRIUS LATHUM 10 BEECHCROFT 145 113 142 400 TQ

81 TIM DALTON 12 BISHOP READY 140 142 116 398 TQ

82 DANIEL FLEMING 9 MOUNT GILEAD 129 110 158 397

83 CHRISTIAN GOODE 12 FISHER CATHOLIC 150 148 97 395

84 GIDEON GREY 10 EASTMOOR ACADEMY 104 127 163 394

85 DENVER LILLY 10 NORTHMOR 106 134 153 393

86 JOHN WILHELM 11 CARDINGTON-LINCOLN 133 122 136 391 TQ

87 JACOB SANTURELLO 10 INDEPENDENCE 155 101 134 390

88 NATHAN YANCEY 10 INDEPENDENCE 110 134 144 388

88 JUSTIN SNYDER 11 ELGIN 119 129 140 388 TQ

90 MIKEY BIEKSZA 10 UTICA 127 139 121 387

91 JONATHAN NICOL 11 FAIRBANKS 139 134 113 386

91 MATT SITES 12 ST FRANCIS DE SALES 155 121 110 386 TQ

93 BLAKE DENNIS 12 RIDGEDALE 106 133 145 384

94 ZANE JUSTICE 9 FAIRBANKS 100 165 118 383

94 JAYMISON NIECE 12 LINDEN MC KINLEY 126 144 113 383

94 THOMAS ZIGAROVICH 9 BEECHCROFT 120 130 133 383 TQ

97 JARED GEORGE 12 BISHOP HARTLEY 116 133 133 382

97 NOAH BURNS 11 FAIRBANKS 145 115 122 382

97 MICHAEL MOONEY 10 FISHER CATHOLIC 137 107 138 382

97 SARA DRUMM 9 NORTHMOR 144 117 121 382

97 TYLER FERRIN 12 PLEASANT 147 117 118 382 TQ

102 DEVON LILLY 10 NORTHMOR 135 122 123 380

103 KYLE GARDNER 9 LINDEN MC KINLEY 100 157 118 375



 2015 OHSAA Boys Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament  - HP Lanes

Results All Participants - February 20, 2015
TQ - indicates member of district qualifying team; IQ - indicates district qualifying individual

104 JAYVON PENN 12 LINDEN MC KINLEY 110 122 142 374

104 JAMES SNYDER 11 ELGIN 137 132 105 374 TQ

106 TYLER NICOL 11 FAIRBANKS 119 127 126 372

107 MARK THIEL 12 BISHOP HARTLEY 117 139 115 371

107 KYLE WILLIAMS 11 HEATH 125 127 119 371

109 JORDEN ELLIS 9 LICKING VALLEY 151 98 119 368

109 TODD NEER 12 MARION-FRANKLIN 136 126 106 368

111 STEVEN HELSOP 11 MARION-FRANKLIN 130 113 124 367

112 AUSTIN YARNELL 12 NORTHMOR 126 120 117 363

113 HENRY LIN 11 SOUTH 135 96 125 356

114 BEN MAAG 10 BISHOP WATTERSON 105 132 118 355

115 JOHN BAILEY 12 MARION-FRANKLIN 126 119 109 354

116 DEONDRE LUNSFORD-ROSS 10 AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE 121 111 111 343

117 CADEEM WARNER-PEARSON 11 SOUTH 110 124 107 341

118 SOULEYE SOUMARE 12 COL. INTERNATIONAL 124 112 102 338

119 JACOB MAN 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 191 143 0 334 TQ

120 MATT JEFFERS 12 MADISON PLAINS 174 0 152 326 TQ

121 KALVIN FUGATE 12 SOUTH 105 103 117 325

122 HAYDEN DEMPSEY 9 MOUNT GILEAD 98 139 86 323

123 AMIRMOHAMMEDABBASI 12 COL. INTERNATIONAL 112 95 109 316

124 ZACH ULRY 10 LICKING VALLEY 106 83 124 313

124 JACOB MOESLEIN 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 0 151 162 313 TQ

126 SETH PARSELL 9 WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN 149 0 161 310 TQ

127 JAKWAN JONES 11 INDEPENDENCE 84 109 115 308

128 SAVONTE RIGSBEE 10 INDEPENDENCE 93 105 109 307

129 IMANI TUCKER 11 MARION-FRANKLIN 111 102 93 306

130 AUSTIN BIRMAN 12 LONDON 150 0 155 305

131 ERIC MCGRATH 11 SOUTH 106 88 108 302

132 SKYLAR VIRTS 12 LONDON 0 158 132 290

133 LEONARD COULVERSON 9 AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE 117 68 103 288

134 KYILAN ALEXANDER 9 AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE 109 90 84 283

135 RYAN BAYES 11 NORTH UNION 132 147 0 279

136 JACOB BALLARD 9 LONDON 135 0 135 270

136 NICK BALES 9 MOUNT GILEAD 77 79 114 270

138 OWENS ODOM 10 COL. INTERNATIONAL 80 93 92 265

139 JOZEF JENNINGS 9 MOUNT GILEAD 109 103 50 262

140 CLAY FOSTER 12 LONDON 0 135 126 261

141 NATE SCHINDLEY 10 HIGHLAND 0 130 129 259 TQ

142 VINNY MARTINA 12 GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS 139 119 0 258 TQ

143 SHANNON BULLS 11 EASTMOOR ACADEMY 109 0 146 255

144 DONOVAN RANSOM 12 UTICA 118 134 0 252

145 KORBIN CARTER 10 LONDON 130 115 0 245

146 DEVANTE JACKSON 12 LINDEN MC KINLEY 128 116 0 244

147 ALEX COOK 12 PLEASANT 121 116 0 237 TQ

148 JACOB SHUSTER 11 NORTH UNION 0 119 115 234

149 ERIC MOORE 11 EASTMOOR ACADEMY 0 100 131 231

150 TORAN ZAVIUS 9 AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE 104 0 123 227

151 ROBERT BELL 10 HEATH 128 97 0 225

152 TONY PULSINELLI 12 BISHOP WATTERSON 112 99 0 211

153 JOEY MERKLE 12 BISHOP WATTERSON 95 101 0 196

154 ANDREW KENNEDY 11 COLUMBUS ACADEMY 188 0 0 188 TQ

155 DOMINIC SAXER 11 COL. INTERNATIONAL 69 51 62 182



 2015 OHSAA Boys Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament  - HP Lanes

Results All Participants - February 20, 2015
TQ - indicates member of district qualifying team; IQ - indicates district qualifying individual

156 NICK COOPER 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 159 0 0 159 TQ

157 EMRE KAHRAMAN 11 COLUMBUS ACADEMY 0 0 157 157 TQ

158 ALAN FIELD 10 GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS 152 0 0 152 TQ

159 DAWSON MUNDAY 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 0 0 150 150 TQ

160 REAGAN STRIKER 10 FISHER CATHOLIC 0 0 147 147

161 BEN HECKER 10 GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS 0 0 143 143 TQ

162 JOHN PETERSON 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 136 0 0 136 TQ

163 NICK SMITH 10 COLUMBUS ACADEMY 135 0 0 135 TQ

164 AUSTIN MELVIN 10 UTICA 0 0 131 131

165 ZAC GIERLING 12 HEATH 0 0 130 130

166 DAVID BROWN 12 COLUMBUS ACADEMY 0 128 0 128 TQ

167 DEJO'N HILL 9 AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE 89 0 35 124

168 DANNY CALLAGHAN 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 0 0 113 113

169 DANA HICKS 9 HIGHLAND 112 0 0 112 TQ

170 SHADE GLOVER 12 LONDON 0 0 111 111

171 JESSE PUSINELLI 9 BISHOP WATTERSON 0 0 109 109

172 SETH BUTTERFIELD 9 GILEAD CHRISTIAN 105 0 0 105 TQ

173 JAMES MARTIN 12 AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE 0 104 0 104

174 ZACHARY MIDDLESWORTH 9 PLEASANT 0 0 101 101 TQ

175 DOMINIC SUMMERAL 12 EASTMOOR ACADEMY 100 0 0 100

176 JAMES BAILEY 9 GILEAD CHRISTIAN 0 0 99 99 TQ

177 CHRIS LONGBERRY 12 NORTH UNION 98 0 0 98

178 SHANE DENNIS 10 UTICA 94 0 0 94

179 TEYVIAN RHODMAN 9 LINDEN MC KINLEY 0 0 90 90

180 GABE JACKSON 12 AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE 0 65 0 65

181 DEMETIUS HILL 12 AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE 0 0 0 0

181 BEN MAKOWSKI 12 BISHOP HARTLEY 0 0 0 0

181 JOHN EVANS 12 BISHOP HARTLEY 0 0 0 0

181 JORDAN DAVIS 9 BISHOP HARTLEY 0 0 0 0

181 COLTON JONES 11 FISHER CATHOLIC 0 0 0 0

181 RHETT SANFORD 11 FISHER CATHOLIC 0 0 0 0

181 JACOB MOSES 10 FISHER CATHOLIC 0 0 0 0

181 ALEX WHEELHOUSE 10 HEATH 0 0 0 0

181 SAM LUNSFORD 11 HEATH 0 0 0 0

181 JEFF SCHWALBAUCH 12 LINDEN MC KINLEY 0 0 0 0

181 JACOB FOSTER 9 LONDON 0 0 0 0

181 GRANT FENDER 9 LONDON 0 0 0 0

181 HAYLE LILLY 11 NORTHMOR 0 0 0 0

181 MICHELLE BROWN 11 NORTHMOR 0 0 0 0

181 J.J. MCDANIEL 12 RIDGEDALE 0 0 0 0

181 KADEN CAHILL 10 RIDGEDALE 0 0 0 0

181 COLTON UNDERWOOD 12 RIDGEDALE 0 0 0 0

181 ANDREW SKIDMORE 12 UTICA 0 0 0 0

181 TRENTIN RARDON 11 UTICA 0 0 0 0

181 DANIEL BISHOFF 12 BEECHCROFT 0 0 0 0 TQ

181 JUSTIN GIBSON 12 BISHOP READY 0 0 0 0 TQ

181 IAN BINNS 10 BISHOP READY 0 0 0 0 TQ

181 JIMMY DAVIS 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 0 0 0 0 TQ

181 SPENCER MILLIGAN 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 0 0 0 0 TQ

181 BLAKE CLAPHAM 9 CARDINGTON-LINCOLN 0 0 0 0 TQ

181 CHASE HICKS 12 CARDINGTON-LINCOLN 0 0 0 0 TQ

181 MATT CRAIG 10 CARDINGTON-LINCOLN 0 0 0 0 TQ



 2015 OHSAA Boys Division II Sectional Bowling Tournament  - HP Lanes

Results All Participants - February 20, 2015
TQ - indicates member of district qualifying team; IQ - indicates district qualifying individual

181 DALLAS CRUM 10 CARDINGTON-LINCOLN 0 0 0 0 TQ

181 MICHAEL REAGAN 9 COLUMBUS ACADEMY 0 0 0 0 TQ

181 BRAD JAGERS 9 GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS 0 0 0 0 TQ

181 CHASE MAXWELL 12 JONATHAN ALDER 0 0 0 0 TQ

181 JOSH SCHROCK 9 JONATHAN ALDER 0 0 0 0 TQ

181 ZACH HAYES 10 MADISON PLAINS 0 0 0 0 TQ

181 JAYCEE RAINES 10 MADISON PLAINS 0 0 0 0 TQ

181 MICHAEL WIJNANDS 12 MADISON PLAINS 0 0 0 0 TQ

181 NIC LIMBERT 11 ST FRANCIS DE SALES 0 0 0 0 TQ

181 KYLE HOUK 9 WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN 0 0 0 0 TQ

181 JOSH HASTINGS 9 WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN 0 0 0 0 TQ
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